RESOLUTION 2025 - 67

RESOLUTION TO LEVY AND ASSESS THE RED FOX MEADOWS STORMWATER RURAL
IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 2019-4

WHEREAS, the Lewis and Clark County Board of Commissioners (Commission) may order and
create a Rural Improvement District (District) whenever the public interest or convenience may
require, Section 7-12-2102, MCA,; and

WHEREAS, the Red Fox Meadows Stromwater Rural Improvement District, No. 2019-4, was
created by the Commission on October 31, 2019, as Resolution 2019-101; and

WHEREAS, Section 7-12-2161, MCA, provides that the Commission may, before the first
Monday in September of each year, adopt a resolution levying and assessing all the property
within the district an equal amount to the whole cost of maintaining, preserving, or repairing the
improvements within the district; and

WHEREAS, maintenance costs for the District are estimated to total $3,344.00 per year; and

WHEREAS, property owners and persons with property interests within the District were notified
of the public hearing, through publication and mail, pursuant to Section 7-12-2159, MCA.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Commission that a maintenance assessment of
$22.00 be levied and assessed upon all benefited properties within the boundaries of the
District.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that a description of each parcel of land, the name of each
owner, if known, and the amount of each estimated annual assessment is listed on Exhibit “A”",
attached hereto and made a part thereof.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the assessment amount contained on attached Exhibit “A”
shall be made in two equal payments by the day and month specified on the annual tax notice.
Payments made after the specified dates shall be delinquent. Assessments will be placed on tax
bills in the next available year.

DATED this 3/ ﬁaydf“ uly , 2025,
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Exhibit "A"

Red Fox Meadows Stormwater Rural improvement District

Assessment
Code
1 47818
2 47819
3 47820
4 47821
5 47822
6 47823
7 47824
8 47825
9 47826
10 47827
11 47828
12 47829
13 47830
14 47831
15 47832
16 47833
17 47834
18 47835
19 47836
20 47837
21 47838
22 47839
23 47840
24 47841
25 47842
26 47843
27 47844
28 47845
29 47846
30 47847
31 47848
32 47849
33 47850
34 47851
35 47852
36 47853
37 47854
38 47855
39 47856
40 47857
41 47858
42 47859
43 47860
44 47861
45 47862
46 47863
47 47864
48 47865
49 47866
50 47867
51 47868
52 47869
53 47870
54 47871
55 47872
56 47873
57 47874
58 47875
59 47876
60 47877
61 47878
62 47879
63 47880

Geocode

05188920201010000
05188920201020000
05188920201030000
05188920201040000
05188920201050000
05188920202010000
05188920202020000
05188920202030000
05188920202040000
05188920202050000
05188920202060000
05188920202070000
05188920202080000
05188920202090000
05188920202100000
05188920203010000
05188920203020000
05188920203030000
05188920203040000
05188920203050000
05188920204010000
05188920204020000
05188920201060000
05188920201070000
05188920201080000
05188920201090000
05188920201100000
05188520201110000
05188920201120000
05188920201130000
05188920201140000
05188920201150000
05188920201160000
05188520204030000
05188920204040000
05188920203060000
05188920203070000
05188920203080000
05188920203090000
05188920203100000
05188920203110000
05188920203120000
05188920203130000
05188920203140000
05188920203150000
05188920203160000
05188920203170000
05188920203180000
05188920203190000
05188920203200000
05188920203210000
05188920203220000
05188920204050000
05188920204060000
05188920204070000
05188920202110000
05188920202120000
05188920202130000
05188920202140000
05188920202150000
05188920202160000
05188920202170000
05188920202180000

Owner Name

MANLOVE MICHAEL M & MERLITA D
SENECAL DANIEL H

PECK BRUCE L JR & TERISA L

SATHER QUIN

AABY LARRY & DARYLJ

POORE JAMES P & VICTORIA A & TAMARA A
OPPERMAN MICHAEL C & VALERIE H
HANSEN MELITA

DAVIS DALE THOMAS & CONNIE J
POGATCHNIK ALEX A

AVERILL CHRISTOPHER ETAL

TIENSVOLD COREY & NICOLE

WATTS PAMELA J & HAROLD G

SHAFFER ROBERT ARTHUR & DANIELLE NICOLE
KENDRICK THOMAS & STACY

STEWART JAMES R JR & ELIZABETH
HAUGEN DANIEL N & BONNIE M

GATT ANDRA R ETAL

ROSE BRADLEY & MELINDA

KAUTZKY AARON OAKS & ALEXANDRIA ELIZABET
MILKE KYLE P & DAVIE M

O'CONNOR PATRICK

TOW AIMEE

KEPLER SEAN P & EMMYLYN B

ATHERTON PARRIS J

LAFOND MICHELE

VIMPANY ALEXANDRIA & RICHARD
KATSILAS CHLOE & JUSTIN

MYGLAND JASON & JOANN

SPONHOLZ SCOTT M & RAVYN R

RICKS BRIAN & STEPHANIE

TOIVONEN JAMIE WOLSTEIN & CHRISTOPHER RO
PLUM JEFFREY A & POLLY A

PENNINGTON DAVE & DANIELLE

MURFITT KAREN J

CROWDER LARRY & TAMARA

COLES LEANORA O ETAL

WISNER JOYCE ANN

PULSIFER JONMICHAEL JAY

SWEET JAMES M & ALISA V

KIM G BRADSHAW & MARTHA K BRADSHAW TRUST
STURGES CHRISTOPER D

GRUBB ANDREW KELLY & AUSTYN AVA HEWITT
MONTGOMERY ROBERT & ERIN
MCDANIELS AMANIE CHRISTINA & BRIAN ANTHO
PALAGI KYLE J & KATHERINE B

BETCHER MATTHEW JOSEPH ETAL

ROMINE MICHAEL & JENNIFER

KISSNER DANIEL

CARTER TYSON A & JENNY B

CORDES JOEL W & LISAM

HOWARD JENNIFER & BRIAN

PIERCE KRISTIE

LOECHEL JAMES & PATRICIA

HOWARD JOHN T & KAY L

DOCHNAHL WILLIAM L

HARGREAVES KELL}

HOYT TRAVEN M & MARISSA K

LINDSAY CYNDI R

WATSON TREVOR ETAL

BISHOP PHILIP G & DARLINDA N

SCHANTZ ROBERT & HEATHER

LORAAS BRIAN K & JULIEC

Improvement
Assessment

Maintenance
Assessment
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22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22,00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
a3
94
95
96
57
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Assessment
Code
47881
47882
47883
47884
47885
47886
47887
47888
47889
47890
47891
47892
47893
47894
47895
47896
47897
47898
47899
47900
47901
47902
47903
47904
47505
47906
47907
47908
47909
47910
47911
47912
47913
47914
47915
47916
47917
47918
47919
47920
47921
47922
47923
47924
47925
47926
47927
47936
47937
47938
47939
47940
47941
47942
47943
43185
48186
48187
48188
48189
48190
48191
48192
48193
48194
48195

Geocode

05188920202190000
05188920201170000
05188920201180000
05188920201190000
05188920201200000
05188920201210000
05188920201220000
05188920201230000
05188920201240000
05188920201250000
05188920201260000
05188920201270000
05188920201280000
05188920201290000
05188920204080000
05188920204090000
05188920203230000
05188920203240000
05188920203250000
05188920203260000
05188920203270000
05188920203280000
05188920203290000
05188920203300000
05188920203310000
05188920204100000
05188920204110000
05188920204120000
05188920204130000
05188920204140000
05188920204150000
05188920204160000
05188920201300000
05188920201310000
05188920201320000
05188920201330000
05188920201340000
05188920201350000
05188920201360000
05188920201370000
05188920201380000
05188920201390000
05188920201400000
05188920201410000
05188920201420000
05188920201430000
05188920201440000
05188920202210000
05188920202220000
05188920201490000
05188920201500000
05188920201510000
05188920204150000
05188920204200000
05188920204210000
05188920203327001
05188920203327002
05188920203327003
05188920203327004
05188920203327005
05188920203327006
05188920203327007
05188920203327008
05188920203327009
05188920203327010
05188920203327011

Owner Name

RIDDLE SHAUN ETAL

NELSON DAVID OREN JR ET AL

REISBECK TUCKER J ETAL

WHITMIRE CRAIG ETAL

RAS BRYAN KEITH Il ETAL

MACKE ERIK & MEGAN RAE

OLDHAM FAMILY TRUST

MCBRIDE CRAIG JAMES & KAMR! ANN
TRIMP RONALD & CINDY K

QUICK ROBERT C & MARTHA E

JOLLIFF SHERIE M & CLYDE W

GRUBB JOHN & POK NAM KIM

HOEFFNER KENNETH GRIFFIN & ANGELA MICHEL
ECKHARDT NATHAN

KIRTON CHARLENE

STEPHENSON BRADLEY A & ALISA A

GARRETT KOY

MANGINI KALENE & MATTHEW

JOHNSON KYLE ANN

SELIGMAN JANELL F

HAUGEN DENNIS

GRIMES CHAD E TRUSTEE ETAL

LINSTROTH MARY JANE & MARK )
DELAHUNT ALEX R ETAL

CULLEN ANTHONY ALLYN & DOTTIE M
FAVERO KATHLEEN M & ANTHONY L
VANDERZANDEN ANDREW & KATHERINE
CAMPE THEODORE

BISHOP BREE A

MCGOWAN CASEY R & JAYCEE M

MEIER JAMES L & REBECCA L

TROUT JUSTIN & MAIJA

HEIDINGER MATTHEW D & MCKENZIE R
KELLY DAVE & MARRIE

CLOUSE MICHAEL A & HELEN T

DALE RICHARD D & SANDRA M

ELIASEN THERESA B

KUNTZWEILER ERIN & DOUGLAS

BERG JAMES & CAROL

ALBERT MARK & VICTORIA

STONE JORDAN & SARAH

BUTLER KRYSTAL M & ZACHARY R

ZELL EMILIANO C

FOX FOREST L ETAL

DENLER TRACY

BAGBY DENNIS II

SMITH ELIZABETH K

CEDAR CLUB INVESTMENTS 2 LLC

RED FOX STORAGE LLC

RED FOX STORAGE LLC

RED FOX MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RED FOX MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RED FOX MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RED FOX MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
WILSON SANDRA B TRUSTEE ETAL

WILSON SANDRA B TRUSTEE ETAL

4TH GEN CONSTRUCTION LLC

4STH GEN CONSTRUCTION LLC

4TH GEN CONSTRUCTION LLC

4TH GEN CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLURIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLURIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

BOGOSIAN HAMPAR HARRY & DEBORAH DEE
DUBOSE JOANNE ET AL

SHEPHERD SOLUTIONS INC

improvement
Assessment

Maintenance
Assessment
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22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22,00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.85



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Assessment
Code
48196
48197
48198
48199
48200
48201
48202
48203
48204
48205
48206
48207
48208
48209
48210
48213
48214
48215
48216
48217
482138
48219
48220
48221
48222
48223
48224
48225
48226
48227
48228
48229
48230
48231
48232
48233
48234
48235
48236
48237
48238
48239
48240
48241
48242
48243
48244
48245
48246
48247
48248
48249
48250
48251
48252
48253
48254
48255
48256
48257
48258
48259
48260
48261
48262
48263

Geocode

05188920203327012
05188920203327013
05188920203327014
05188920203327015
05188920203327016
05188920203327017
05188920203327018
05188920203327019
05188920203327020
05188920203327021
05188920203327022
05188920203327023
05188920203327024
05188920203327025
05188920203327026
05188920204177001
05188920204177002
05188920204177003
05188920204177004
05188920204177005
05188920204177006
05188920204177007
05188920204177008
05188920204177009
05188920204177010
05188920204177011
05188920204177012
05188920204177013
05188920204177014
05188920204177015
05188920204177016
05188920204177017
05188920204177018
05188920204177019
05188920204177020
05188920204187001
05188920204187002
05188920204187003
05188920204187004
05188920204187005
05188920204187006
05188920204187007
05188920204187008
05188920204187009
05188920204187010
05188920204187011
05188920204187012
05188920204187013
05188920204187014
05188920204187015
05188920204187016
05188920204187017
05188920204187018
05188920204187019
05188920204187020
05188920201457001
05188920201457002
05188920201457003
05188920201457004
05188920201457005
05188920201457006
05188920201457007
05188920201457008
05188920201457009
05188920201457010
05188920201457011

Owner Name

SHEPHERD SOLUTIONS INC

WIEZIK MARY ETAL

COTTON BRITTANY & KENDALL

GRAHAM ERICA

KENDRICK SARA JO

MEEKS LINDSAY HAND

GRAHAM ROBERTA K

CALLANAN MICHAEL

VANSTEENVORT JADIN

BUSHNELL MARK & IRENE

BUSHNELL MARK & IRENE

PW MANAGER INC

PW MANAGER INC

PW MANAGER INC

PW MANAGER INC

HAMLIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
HAMLIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
HAMLIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
HAMLIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
GRIMES CHAD E TRUSTEE ETAL

NISTLER JOSEPH M

HAMLIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
HAMLIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
BEASON ENTERPRISES INC

BEASON ENTERPRISES INC

BEASON ENTERPRISES INC

BEASON ENTERPRISES INC

DUBOSE JOANNE

HOVDEN DALE

VANHOOSE KIMBERLY

SWANROAD LLC

RUTLEDGE MATTHEW & DORIS

MILLS ARLENE & SAMUEL L

ROBERTSON RHONDA

KIRTON CHARLENE

HENDRICKSON RICHARD & LAURIE

TOMCHECK TRACIE

LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

HARREL SHIRLEY

DOUMA MARK S

LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

RIDGELINE LLC

RIDGELINE LLC

GRIESHABER JOHN & ALYCIA

K & M BRYAN FAMILY TRUST ETAL

BLURIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLURIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLURIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLURIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLURIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLURIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

PETERSEN DAMON & TINA

PETERSEN DAMON

WARM SPRINGS PROPERTIES LLC

WARM SPRINGS PROPERTIES LLC

HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC

Improvement
Assessment

Maintenance
Assessment
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0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
110
1.10
1.10 -
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Assessment
Code
48264
48265
48266
48267
48268
48269
48270
48271
48272
48273
48274
48275
48276
48277
48278
48279
48280
48281
48282
48283
48284
48285
48286
48287
48288
48289
48290
48291
48292
48293
48294
48295
48296
48297
48298
48299
48300
48301
48302
48303
48304
48305
48306
48307
48308
47985
49354
49355
49356
49357
49358
49359
49360
49361
49362
49363
43364
49365
49366
49367
45368
49369
49370
49371
49372
49373

Geocode

05188920201457012
05188920201457013
05188920201457014
05188920201457015
05188920201457016
05188920201457017
05188920201457018
05188920201457019
05188920201457020
05188920201457021
05188920201457022
05188920201457023
05188920201457024
05188920201457025
05188920201457026
05188920201467001
05188920201467002
05188920201467003
05188920201467004
05188920201467005
05188920201467006
05188920201467007
05188920201467008
05188920201477001
05188920201477002
05188920201477003
05188920201477004
05188920201477005
05188920201477006
05188920201477007
05188920201477008
05188920201487001
05188920201487002
05188920201487003
05188920201487004
05188920201487005
05188920201487006
05188920201487007
05188920201487008
05188920202207001
05188920202207002
05188920202207003
05188920202207004
05188920202207005
05188920202207006
05188920202230000
05188920202250000
05188920202260000
05188920202270000
05188920202280000
05188920202290000
05188920202300000
05188920202310000
05188920202320000
05188920202330000
05188920202340000
05188920202350000
05188920202360000
05188920202370000
05188920202380000
05188920202390000
05188920202400000
05188920202410000
05188920202420000
05188920202430000
05188920202440000

Owner Name

HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
STEINMETZ DYLAN & KIRSTEN MAHER
TERRANOVA JACK

WEIKART JACKI

TEDESCO LARAINE H

HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

LAST CHANCE HOLDINGS LLC

LAST CHANCE HOLDING LLC

BROADHEAD ASHTEN

SHIELDS JUSTINA

DALLASERRA SADIE

BREWER ANGELA

COTNOIR BETINA D ETAL

LAIBLE SAMANTHA

CARR JENNIFER E

ALLEN JOALENE

DOOM MARIAH ELLEN

EHRET HANNAH

VIORES NADINE ETAL

NIELSEN MARY LOU ETAL

LAVINDER JOHNATHAN M & JESSICA M

ELLIOTT CASSIE

LEFEBVRE HOLLY

WILKE AMBER

BOMAR HEATHER J

MATTESON KAILA

HOOVER JACQUELYN

HOCHSTETLER IRENE J

ANDERSON KATHERINE A

GARNER JESSICA

GULDSETH GLENDA

KOTERBA GORDON J & ROBERTA J ET AL

AVERY ANA-LEIGH

DESHON JEAN K

STOOS MELISSA

DUENSING WENDY C

HAROLD L & OLETA M CUSHING LIVING TRUST
HAMLIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
MILLER BRIAN R & JENNIFER R

PETRLICH JOHN D & KATHY

JAMES HOME BUILDERS INC

JAMES HOME BUILDERS INC

JAMES HOME BUILDERS INC

JAMES HOME BUILDERS INC

MOCCIO GERALD & CYNTHIA M

GITT LEE C & HEATHER J

HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
HAMLIN CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO INC
NISTLER CALEB M

SHANKS TIMOTHY

FOLEY MELISSA F

THOMPSON GWEN E & JAMES E

KLEINSASSER JAMES L & NATALIE

NCD-NISTLER CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN LLC
NISTLER CONSTRUCTION & ENTERPRISES LLC
TAYLOR ERIC & VICTORIA

LOCKINGTON BRENDA & JEFF

EMANUEL ERIC

EMANUEL CONSTRUCTION INC

Improvement
Assessment

Maintenance
Assessment

D I I T T T T IR T T 7 T S Py Y Y Y R Y L Y ¥ Y Y R T ¥ R R T T Y L e e T I e R "L

0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
2.75
2.75
2.75
275
2.75
2.75
2475
2.75
275
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.5
2,75
2.75
2.75
2.75
275
2:.75
275
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.67
22.00
22.00
22.00
22,00
22,00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
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262
263
264
265
266

Assessment
Code
49374
49375
49376
49377
49378

Geocode

05188920202450000
05188920202460000
05188920202470000
05188920202480000
05188920202490000

Owner Name

BILL ROBERT M & MARY SECARD
SMITH RICHARD A & PAMELA J
LORD CURTIS A & JULIA A
MARTIN CRYSTAL LYNNE & JESSE |
EMANUEL CONSTRUCTION INC

Improvement
Assessment

Maintenance
Assessment
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22.00
22.00
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